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What do drugs like marijuana or cocaine do to bodies and brains? 
Why are drugs so hard to quit? Does drug treatment work? 
Get answers to these and other questions on this new Web site.

Web site features
•   Written in simple, direct language
•   You can listen to each page
•   Text is highlighted as the audio plays
•   Two videos explain drug abuse and addiction

The National Institute on Drug Abuse (NIDA) created the Web 
site. NIDA supports and communicates scientific research on 
how to prevent and treat drug abuse.

To order more of these FREE Easy-to-Read postcards, call 1-877-643-2644 
and ask for NIDACRD27 or visit drugpubs.drugabuse.gov.


